

# COMMITTEE'S REPORT

(filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees)

1. Full Name and Address of Political Committee

Acadian Home Builders Association PAC  
P.O. Box 60486  
Lafayette, LA 70596-0486

OFFICE USE ONLY

Amendment  
PAC  
Comm  
#13000701

13000701

2. Date of Primary

November 6, 2012

This report covers from

November 19, 12 through December 31, 12

3. Type of Report

- 180th day prior to primary       40th day after general  
 90th day prior to primary       Annual  
 30th day prior to primary       Monthly  
 10th day prior to primary  
 10th day prior to general       Amendment to prior report

4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)

a. Name

b. Position

c. Address

Carol A. Roes

Chairperson  
Treasurer

305 Annunciation St.  
Lafayette, LA 70508

5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition

b. Office Sought

c. Political Party

d. Support/Oppose

6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party?

Yes

No  if 'yes', which party?

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report

Adrienne N. Breaux

b. Daytime Telephone 337-981-3053

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge, information and belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information required to be reported by the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted.

This 1 day of April, 2013

  
Signature of Committee Chairperson

337-981-3053  
Daytime Telephone

Signature of Committee Treasurer, if any

Daytime Telephone

# COMMITTEE'S REPORT

(filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees)

1. Full Name and Address of Political Committee

Acadian Home Builders Association, PAC  
PO Box 60486  
Lafayette, LA 70596

OFFICE USE ONLY

PAC  
Cura  
1/23

13000701

2. Date of Primary

This report covers from 12/3/11 through 1/21/12

3. Type of Report:

180th day prior to primary  
 90th day prior to primary  
 30th day prior to primary  
 10th day prior to primary  
 10th day prior to general  
 40th day after general  
 Annual  
 Monthly  
 Amendment to prior report

SCANNED

JAN 30 2013

By: [Signature]

4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)

a. Name

b. Position

c. Address

Carol Ross

Chairperson  
Treasurer

305 ANNUNCIATION ST Lafayette, LA 70508

5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition

b. Office Sought

c. Political Party

d. Support/Oppose

6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party?  Yes  No If "yes", which party?

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report Yvette Cormier

b. Daytime Telephone 337-981-3053

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge, information and belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information required to be reported by the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted.

This 22<sup>nd</sup> day of January, 2013.

[Signature]  
Signature of Committee Chairperson

337-981-3053  
Daytime Telephone

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature of Committee Treasurer, if any

\_\_\_\_\_  
Daytime Telephone

## SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS	This Period
1. Contributions Received (Schedule A-1)	\$1,260 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
2. In-kind Contributions Received (Schedule A-2)	
3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of \$25 or less	
4. <b>TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS</b> (Lines 1 + 2 + 3)	\$1,260 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3)	
6. Loans Received (Schedule B)	
7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D)	
8. <b>TOTAL RECEIPTS</b> (Lines 4 + 5 + 6 + 7)	\$1,260 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>

DISBURSEMENTS	This Period
9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1)	
10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2)	
11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3)	
12. <b>TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Lines 9 + 10 + 11)	0
13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4)	\$710 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B)	
15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D)	
16. <b>TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS</b> (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15)	\$710 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>

FINANCIAL SUMMARY	Amount
17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period <small>(Must equal funds on hand at close from last report or -0- if first report for this committee)</small>	\$30,955 <sup>70</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
18. <i>Plus</i> total receipts this period <i>(less in-kind contributions received)</i> <small>(Line 8 above minus line 2 above)</small>	\$1,260 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
19. <i>Less</i> total disbursements this period <i>(less in-kind expenditures)</i> <small>(Line 16 above minus line 10 above)</small>	\$710 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period	\$31,505 <sup>70</sup> / <sub>100</sub>

Form 202, Rev. 3/86, Page Rev. 3/88

# AMENDMENT

## SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS	This Period
1. Contributions Received (Schedule A-1)	10,860.00
2. In-kind Contributions Received (Schedule A-2)	
3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of \$25 or less	
4. <b>TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS</b> (Lines 1 + 2 + 3)	10,860.00
5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3)	
6. Loans Received (Schedule B)	
7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D)	
8. <b>TOTAL RECEIPTS</b> (Lines 4 + 5 + 6 + 7)	10,860.00

DISBURSEMENTS	This Period
9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1)	
10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2)	
11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3)	500.00
12. <b>TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Lines 9 + 10 + 11)	500.00
13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4)	11,071.65
14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B)	
15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D)	
16. <b>TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS</b> (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15)	11,571.65

FINANCIAL SUMMARY	Amount
17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period <small>(Must equal funds on hand at close from last report or -0- if first report for this committee)</small>	32,217.35
18. <i>Plus</i> total receipts this period (less in-kind contributions received) <small>(Line 8 above minus line 2 above)</small>	10,860.00
19. <i>Less</i> total disbursements this period (less in-kind expenditures) <small>(Line 16 above minus line 10 above)</small>	11,571.65
20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period	31,505.70

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98

## SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check "yes" if the contributor is a political committee and "no" if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor	2. Contributions this Reporting Period		3. Total this Year
	a. Date(s)	b. Amount(s)	
See attached report  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO	11/19/12 - 12/31/12	\$ 1,260 <sup>00</sup> xx	\$ 10,880 <sup>00</sup> xx
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
  POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
<b>4. SUBTOTAL (this page)</b>		\$ 1,260 <sup>00</sup> xx	N/A
<b>5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)</b>		\$ 1,260 <sup>00</sup> xx	N/A
<b>6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:</b>			
SUBTOTAL (this page) _____		TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) _____	

Form 202, Rev. 5/98, Page Rev. 5/98

# AMENDMENT

## SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period, except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check "yes" if the contributor is a political committee and "no" if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor	2. Contributions this Reporting Period		3. Total this Year
	a. Date(s)	b. Amount(s)	
See Attached		10,860.00	10,860.00
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? <input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO			
4. SUBTOTAL (this page)			N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)			N/A
6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:			
SUBTOTAL (this page) _____		TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) _____	

**Acadian Home Builders Association**  
**PAC MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS**  
 As of December 31, 2012

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount
<b>4810 - PAC Accounts Payable</b>					
<b>4880 - PAC Member Contributions</b>					
Deposit	11/20/2012		THDU/Thibodeaux Hebert Deshote...	Howard ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Dup's Electric	Jimmy ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Mendoza Flooring	Fausto ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Rader Insulation Express	Nicholas...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Moulton Plumbing & Hauling	Roy Mo...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Garage Solutions	Mark Fo...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		T & C Custom Builders	Anthony...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Dwight Andrus Insurance	Matth An...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Dufrene Custom Improvements	Ronald ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Doucet Construction Co	Charles ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Hebert Construction Co.	Harry H...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Reed Properties of Acadiana	John Re...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Rayford Construction, Inc.	Woodro...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		C A Homes	Brian Cl...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Liberty Home Improvements	Edric Ro...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		St. Landry Lumber Co.	Austin P...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Arceneaux Construction Group, LLC	Jeremy ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Canelus Painting Group	Marvin ...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Waste Management	Brandt S...	20.00
Deposit	11/20/2012		Woodmen of the World	Angie H...	20.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		John Porter Cabinets, LLC	John Po...	20.00
Deposit	11/25/2012		Dimark Homes, Inc.	Mark Ro...	20.00
Deposit	11/25/2012		Premium Glass Products	Al Chau...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Chad Broussard Homes	Chad Br...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Schoeffler Flooring	Jarred B...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		S R Design Studio	Shawn ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Concrete Revolution	Keefe D...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Fairway Contractors	Robley ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		LeBouef Enterprise	Bradley ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Kitchen Cabinet Warehouse	Robley ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Hamilton Homes of Lafayette	Ryan Fo...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Holler's Home Improvement Co	Brandon...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Eaton Masonry, LLC	T David ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Rick's Construction	Ricky J ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Comeaux Engineering & Consulting	Walter ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Midcoast Bank	Jennifer ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Chachere Builders	Michael ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		L J Trahan, Inc.	Geraldin...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Construction Support Industries	Michael ...	20.00
Deposit	11/26/2012		Re-Bath of SW LA	Ron Le...	20.00
Check	11/30/2012	10364	AHBA Build PAC	Nov Co...	-980.00
Transfer	11/30/2012			Nov	980.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Acadiana Painting	Venice ...	20.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Lonnie Simon Construction & Cabl...	Deposit	20.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Lafosse Construction, Inc.	Gayle L...	20.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Remodeling by Todd Savoy	Todd Sa...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Wells Fargo Home Mortgage	Joe Bee...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Homes by Lawrence & Peulline, Inc.	Lawrenc...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Lafayette Utilities System	Lisa Ma...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Assurance Financial	Rachel...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Assurance Financial	Ben Co...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Assurance Financial	Shelley ...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Doug Ashy Bld Materials	Steve A...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		2-10 Home Buyers Warranty	Michael ...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Cobb Electric, LLC	Ben Bab...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Nelms & Smith Bldrs.	Robert ...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Architectural Millwork of LA	Paul Fo...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Kim Angela Carpentry	Kim Ang...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Flooring & Accessories	Christop...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Vigoureux Construction	Amanda...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Lafayette Woodworks	Doug Ri...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Jim Olivier's Home Improvement	Anna OI...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Leaf's Quality Drywall	Sherae ...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		America's Choice	Ricky T...	20.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Quality Plus	Marlin P...	20.00
Check	12/26/2012	10419	AHBA Build PAC	Dec Co...	-440.00
Transfer	12/26/2012			Funds T...	440.00

9:01 AM

01/22/13

Accrual Basis

**Acadian Home Builders Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
 As of December 31, 2012

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Spfi	Amount	Balance
4810 · PAC Accounts Payable							32,197.36
4820 · PAC-Bank Charges							-240.20
<b>Total 4820 · PAC-Bank Charges</b>							<b>-240.20</b>
4830 · PAC-Donations							-42,700.00
Check	8/18/2012	1333	Friends of Erich P...		1010 · Chase...	-500.00	-43,200.00
<b>Total 4830 · PAC-Donations</b>						<b>-500.00</b>	<b>-43,200.00</b>
4840 · PAC-Interest Income							502.28
<b>Total 4840 · PAC-Interest Income</b>							<b>502.28</b>
4850 · PAC-LHBA PAC							-78,115.00
Check	1/31/2012	1321	LHBA-PAC	Jan	1010 · Chase...	-430.00	-79,545.00
Check	2/29/2012	1322	LHBA-PAC	Feb	1010 · Chase...	-450.00	-79,995.00
Check	3/30/2012	1323	LHBA-PAC	march	1010 · Chase...	-470.00	-80,465.00
Check	4/30/2012	1328	LHBA-PAC	April	1010 · Chase...	-570.00	-81,035.00
Check	5/31/2012	1329	LHBA-PAC	May	1010 · Chase...	-490.00	-81,525.00
Check	6/30/2012	1330	LHBA-PAC	June	1010 · Chase...	-350.00	-81,875.00
Check	7/31/2012	1331	LHBA-PAC	July	1010 · Chase...	-310.00	-82,185.00
Check	8/31/2012	1332	LHBA-PAC	aug	1010 · Chase...	-580.00	-82,775.00
Check	9/28/2012	1334	LHBA-PAC	sept	1010 · Chase...	-690.00	-83,465.00
Check	10/31/2012	1335	LHBA-PAC	oct	1010 · Chase...	-470.00	-83,935.00
Check	11/30/2012	1336	LHBA-PAC	Nov	1010 · Chase...	-490.00	-84,425.00
Check	12/28/2012	1337	LHBA-PAC	dec	1010 · Chase...	-220.00	-84,645.00
<b>Total 4850 · PAC-LHBA PAC</b>						<b>-5,430.00</b>	<b>-84,645.00</b>
4860 · PAC-Member Contributions							158,356.00
Deposit	1/1/2012		Service Chevrolet...	Jackie Rich...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,375.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Eston Masonry, LLC	T. David Est...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,395.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		State of the Art Cr...	Rich Waugh	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,415.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Cable Electric, LLC	Ben Bablin Jr	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,435.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Babineaux Painting	Wallace Ba...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,455.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Dunja's Design	Judy Dunn	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,475.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Lafayette Homes ...	Terry Huvall	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,495.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Re-Bath of SW LA	Ron LeClarc	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,515.00
Deposit	1/5/2012		Fontenot Construc...	Micky Fonte...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,535.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		LeBlanc Builders	Mark LeBlanc	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,555.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Triple T Constructi...	Chad Breoux	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,575.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Custom Floors	Jay Henderson...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,595.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Thomas Fike	Thomas Fike	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,615.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Mike Davis Constr...	Michael Davis	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,635.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Vigoureux Constru...	Amanda Da...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,655.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Rajun Cajun Cons...	Russell Bro...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,675.00
Deposit	1/11/2012		Windows Doors & ...	Colby Neal	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,695.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Amendo Oyocue ...	Amendo Oy...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,715.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Russell Banah	Russell Benoit	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,735.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Berry's A/C Inc.	Berry Duple...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,755.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Dale Stutes Stone...	Dale Stutes	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,775.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Chris' Electric Ser...	Chris Cuccio	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,795.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Acadiana Signs, L...	Christopher ...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,815.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Comfort A/C & Hea...	Marty Dalgle	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,835.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Turf Grass Farms	Mandy Walk...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,855.00
Deposit	1/16/2012		Dsmell Bozyone B...	Dsmell Bozy...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,875.00
Deposit	1/17/2012		Acc Plumbing, Inc.	Bryan Taber	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,895.00
Deposit	1/17/2012		Prinst General Contr	Fernand Pri...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,915.00
Deposit	1/23/2012		Girouard & Hebert...	Steven Giro...	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,935.00
Deposit	1/23/2012		National Foundat...	Kevin Bell	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,955.00
Deposit	1/23/2012		Lafayette Marble ...	Chris Smith	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,975.00
Deposit	1/23/2012		Baby's Construction	Bobby Bays	1020 · Home...	20.00	158,995.00
Deposit	1/24/2012		Goldwell Banker	Wendy McC...	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,015.00
Deposit	1/24/2012		Ron Gauthier Hom...	Stephen Ga...	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,035.00
Deposit	1/24/2012		Tim's A/C	Tim Boudre...	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,055.00
Deposit	1/24/2012		Thats Entertainment	Denny Golleau	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,075.00
Deposit	1/27/2012		Pella Window & D...	Greg Haynes	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,095.00
Deposit	1/27/2012		Destiny Construct...	Michael Bra...	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,115.00
Deposit	1/27/2012		Assurance Financial	Shelly Berd...	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,135.00
Deposit	1/27/2012		Jim Olivier's Hom...	Anna Olivier	1020 · Home...	20.00	159,155.00
Check	1/31/2012	6661	AHBA Build PAC	Jan 2012 C...	1020 · Home...	-800.00	158,356.00
Transfer	1/31/2012			Jan	1010 · Chase...	890.00	159,215.00



3:01 AM  
01/22/13  
Accrual Basis

## Acadian Home Builders Association

### Account QuickReport

As of December 31, 2012

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Split	Amount	Balance
Deposit	2/2/2012		The Plumbing War...	Vaughan Fo...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,235.00
Deposit	2/2/2012		Escott Builders	John Escott	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,255.00
Deposit	2/5/2012		S.C. Carpentry	Tiffany Cor...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,275.00
Deposit	2/5/2012		Lafayette Glass & ...	Chris Dufrene	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,295.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Tempco Services	Paul Huvul	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,315.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		ALI Home Improv...	Ali Barska	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,335.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Sabine Pools	Dave Tassin	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,355.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Elite Concrete Pu...	Chris Davis	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,375.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Alamo Glass	Michael Lan...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,395.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Wooden Speciali...	Bryan Fontle...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,415.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Gary Denais Build...	Gary Denais	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,435.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		R.A.H. Homes	Boyd Rabom	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,455.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		R.A.H. Homes	Michelle Ra...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,475.00
Deposit	2/8/2012		Coburn Supply Co	Tony Morrow	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,495.00
Deposit	2/14/2012		T & C Custom Buil...	Anthony Ric...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,515.00
Deposit	2/14/2012		Angelle Concrete, ...	Jamie Angelle	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,535.00
Deposit	2/14/2012		Perry's Custom C...	Perry Turner	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,555.00
Deposit	2/14/2012		King Contractors	Heath King	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,575.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Durand Investments	Randy Durand	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,595.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Tod Foreman's Pa...	Tod Foreman	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,615.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Greg Ravara Rtas...	Greg Ravara	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,635.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Kim Angelle Carp...	Kim Angelle	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,655.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Overhead door of ...	Perry Scott	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,675.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Jay Casille Const...	Jay Casille	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,695.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Dulhais Custom I...	Ronald DuFr...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,715.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Acadiana Sand & ...	Ronald Bern...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,735.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Pellegrin's A/C an...	Ronald Pell...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,755.00
Deposit	2/16/2012		Alstete Building S...	Chuck Ansel...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,775.00
Deposit	2/18/2012		Reddock Develop...	Jeffrey Red...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,795.00
Deposit	2/18/2012		C A Homes	Bob Austin	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,815.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Louisiana Compan...	Mary Courv...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,835.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Farmers-Merchand...	Jill Zimmer...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,855.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Landry Harris & C...	Mark Landry	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,875.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Nelana & Smith B...	Robert Nela...	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,895.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		A's Construction	Mark Andin	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,915.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Jeff Gossen Homes	Jeff Gossen	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,935.00
Deposit	2/17/2012		Slins Lumber	Garrett Slins	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,955.00
Deposit	2/23/2012		Briello's Furniture...	Bryan Belliso	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,975.00
Deposit	2/23/2012		H J Construction	Jaron Young	1020 - Home...	20.00	159,995.00
Deposit	2/23/2012		Louisiana Concret...	Marty Bellard	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,015.00
Deposit	2/23/2012		Acadiana Profile ...	Rebecca Te...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,035.00
Deposit	2/24/2012		Cordwell Banker	Cindy Bailey	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,055.00
Deposit	2/24/2012		Huvul's Heating & ...	Floyd Huvul	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,075.00
Deposit	2/24/2012		Teche Electric Su...	Sherry Gregg	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,095.00
Deposit	2/24/2012		Dana Dugas Affor...	Dana Dugas	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,115.00
Check	2/29/2012	9897	AHBA Build PAC	February Co...	1020 - Home...	-660.00	159,215.00
Transfer	2/29/2012			fab	1010 - Chase	900.00	160,115.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		Unique Masonry	Sanatigo R...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,135.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		Russ Wilson Cust...	Russ Wilson	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,155.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		CJ Morgan Constr...	Cory Morgan	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,175.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		Aud Solutions	Deke DeKail...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,195.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		Lafayette Rental S...	Byron Allen...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,215.00
Deposit	3/1/2012		Stained By Design	Joe Welch	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,235.00
Deposit	3/7/2012		Chris's Gutter & P...	Chris Lafleur	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,255.00
Deposit	3/7/2012		Busch Fireplaces, ...	Henry Busch	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,275.00
Deposit	3/7/2012		Shawin Williams	Todd Lombard	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,295.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		M & K Gibson Cov...	Mec Gibson	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,315.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Health Homes, LLC	Paul Health	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,335.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Stonewall Concret...	Bruce Hargr...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,355.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		The Plumbing War...	Casey Portier	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,375.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Gary Alexander Co...	Gary Ansan...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,395.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Andrus Boudreaux...	Jean-Paul C...	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,415.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Jim Milby Painting	Jim Milby	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,435.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Carpentry Plus, LLC	Troy LeBlans	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,455.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Craig Prosper Buil...	Craig Prosper	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,475.00
Deposit	3/12/2012		Roofing Louisiana ...	Billy Savary	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,495.00
Deposit	3/13/2012		Jeld-Wen	L J Meynard	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,515.00
Deposit	3/13/2012		Ricky Prajean Con...	Ricky Prajean	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,535.00
Deposit	3/13/2012		Precision Stone & ...	Kevin Andrus	1020 - Home...	20.00	160,555.00

**Acadian Home Builders Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
 As of December 31, 2012

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Split	Amount	Balance
Deposit	11/28/2012		Fairway Contractors	Robley Taylor	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,535.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		LeBouef Enterprises	Bradley LeB...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,555.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Kitchen Cabinet W...	Robley Taylor	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,575.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Hamilton Homes o...	Ryan Foster	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,595.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Holler's Home Im...	Brandon Hol...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,615.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Easton Masonry, LLC	T David Easton	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,635.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Rick's Construction	Ricky J Broa...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,655.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Combeaux Enginee...	Walter Com...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,675.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Missouth Bank	Jennifer Ric...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,695.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Chachere Builders	Michael Cha...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,715.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		L J Trahan, Inc.	Geraldine M...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,735.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Construction Supp...	Michael Sch...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,755.00
Deposit	11/28/2012		Re-Bath of SW LA	Ron LeClerc	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,775.00
Check	11/30/2012	10364	AHBA Build PAC	Nov Contrib...	1020 · Home...	-890.00	167,785.00
Transfer	11/30/2012			Nov	1010 · Chase...	990.00	168,775.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Acadians Painting	Veronica Duhon	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,795.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Lonnie Simon Con...	Deposit	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,815.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Lafosse Construc...	Gayle LaFo...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,835.00
Deposit	12/10/2012		Remodeling by To...	Todd Savoy	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,855.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Wells Fargo Home...	Joe Benson	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,875.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Homes by Lawren...	Lawrence St...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,895.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Lafayette Utilities ...	Lisa Mahoney	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,915.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Assurance Financial	Rebecca La...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,935.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Assurance Financial	Ban Conque	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,955.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Assurance Financial	Shelley Bent...	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,975.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Doug Ashy Bld Ma...	Steve Ashy	1020 · Home...	20.00	168,995.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		2-10 Home Buyers...	Michael C L...	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,015.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Cabi Electric, LLC	San Balbin Jr	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,035.00
Deposit	12/26/2012		Nelams & Smith B...	Robert Nels...	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,055.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Architectural Millw...	Paul Fontenot	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,075.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Kim Angelle Corp...	Kim Angelle	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,095.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Flooring & Access...	Christopher ...	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,115.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Vigoureux Constru...	Amanda Do...	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,135.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Lafayette Woodbro...	Doug Richard	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,155.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Jim Olivier's Hom...	Anna Olivier	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,175.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Leaf's Quality Dry...	Sheree Lael	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,195.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		America's Choice	Roxley Theaux	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,215.00
Deposit	12/28/2012		Quality Plus	Martin Permel	1020 · Home...	20.00	169,235.00
Check	12/28/2012	10419	AHBA Build PAC	Dec Contrib...	1020 · Home...	-440.00	168,795.00
Transfer	12/28/2012			Funds Trans...	1010 · Chase...	440.00	169,235.00
Total 4850 · PAC-Member Contributions						10,990.00	169,235.00
4870 · PAC-Miscellaneous							-13,986.65
Check	3/30/2012	1324	Edge Communicat...	placement a...	1010 · Chase...	-2,037.00	-16,023.65
Check	3/30/2012	1325	AHBA	Pac portion ...	1010 · Chase...	-523.95	-16,547.60
Check	4/13/2012	1326	NAHB	Lafayette Imp...	1010 · Chase...	-2,294.20	-18,841.80
Check	4/30/2012	1327	Chase Card Servi...	Reception fo...	1010 · Chase...	-530.82	-19,372.62
Check	4/30/2012	1327	Chase Card Servi...	hotel for Ell...	1010 · Chase...	-155.68	-19,528.30
Total 4870 · PAC-Miscellaneous						-5,541.65	-19,528.30
4880 · PAC-Taxes							-500.00
Check	1/13/2012	1320	Campaign Financa	for 2012	1010 · Chase...	-100.00	-600.00
Total 4880 · PAC-Taxes						-100.00	-600.00
4810 · PAC Accounts Payable - Other							9,881.92
Total 4810 · PAC Accounts Payable - Other							9,881.92
Total 4810 · PAC Accounts Payable						-891.65	31,505.70
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>-691.65</b>	<b>31,505.70</b>

## SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES

The following information must be provided for direct contributions made to candidates or their campaign committees, during this reporting period, except for in-kind expenditures. All candidates listed on this schedule should also be listed on the Cover Page in Item 5. Report all in-kind expenditures, including those made to candidates, on SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND EXPENDITURES. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient Candidate	2. Contributions Made this Reporting Period	
	a. Date(s)	b. Amount(s)
Friends of Erick Ponti PO Box 83155 Baton Rouge, LA 70804	9/18/12	500.00
3. SUBTOTAL (optional)		
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)		500.00

Form 302, Rev. 3/05, Page 05a, 3/05

## SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

This schedule is used to report those disbursements that are not "expenditures"; that is, monies paid by the committee that are not paid for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of a candidate to public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question submitted to the voters. Examples include the payment of taxes or the refund of contributions. Disbursements should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in this report. The explanation of the disbursement should state the reason the payment was made by the committee.

1. Name and Address of Recipient	2. Date	3. Explanation	4. Amount
Louisiana Home Builders Assn. PAC 1600 Laurel St. Ste. A. Baton Rouge, LA 70802	11/19/12 - 12/31/12	state portion of member contributions	\$ 710 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>
5. Total OTHER DISBURSEMENTS during this reporting period			\$ 710 <sup>00</sup> / <sub>100</sub>

Form 2012, Rev. 3/09, Page Rev. 3/09

## SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

This schedule is used to report those disbursements that are not "expenditures"; that is, monies paid by the committee that are not paid for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of a candidate to public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question submitted to the voters. Examples include the payment of taxes or the refund of contributions. Disbursements should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in this report. The explanation of the disbursement should state the reason the payment was made by the committee.

1. Name and Address of Recipient	2. Date	3. Explanation	4. Amount
LHBA - PAC 660 Laurel St Ste A Baton Rouge, LA 70802	Monthly	State Assoc Portion of Contributions	5430.00
Campaign Finance 2415 Quail Dr 3rd Floor Baton Rouge, LA 70802	1/13/12	Annual Statement of Organization	100.00
Edge Communication	3/30/12	advertising for Elliott Eisenberg presentation	2037.00
AHBA 135 N Domingue Ave Lafayette, LA 70506	3/30/12	PAC Portion of Legislative Reception	523.95
NAHB PO Box 759290 Baltimore, MD 21275-9290	2/13/12	Lafayette Impact Report	2294.20
Chase Card Service PO Box 94014 Palatine, IL 60094-4014	4/30/12	Reception for Elliott Eisenberg and expenses	686.50
5. Total OTHER DISBURSEMENTS during this reporting period			17,071.65

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page 4 of 5

10:50 AM  
04/02/13  
Accrual Basis

Acadian Home Builders Association  
Account QuickReport  
As of December 31, 2012

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Split	Amount
4810 - PAC Accounts Payable						
4850 - PAC-LHBA PAC						
Check	11/30/2012	1336	LHBA-PAC	Nov	1010 - Chase...	-490.00
Check	12/28/2012	1337	LHBA-PAC	dec	1010 - Chase...	-220.00
Total 4850 - PAC-LHBA PAC						-710.00
Total 4810 - PAC Accounts Payable						-710.00
TOTAL						-710.00

AMENDMENT